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4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33 20/02/2002

22/06/1975
12/08/1984
06/02/1977
31/03/1991
14/06/1976
02/04/1969

08/11/1983
29/09/1981
04/01/1984
26/06/1982
04/03/1997
24/02/1970

06/11/1975
19/05/1993
09/07/2002
18/05/1992
04/05/1973
14/03/1981

DATA DI NASCITA
10/04/1970
30/07/1995
31/07/1972
17/06/1995
15/09/1982
29/11/1968

CASO MANUELA

RAGO ANNA
BERARDI ROSARIA
MELE SONIA
SENATORE CHIARA
LEMBA LORENZO
COSTABILE ANGELO

RUSSO ARIANNA
BASSO LUIGI
BARBELLA MIRIAM 
DI FEO GIADA

06/12/1968
21/05/1988
26/10/2000

07/02/1985
12/02/1972
30/10/1957
06/04/1974

26/07/1983

LECCE DEBORA
FOGLIA ZAIRA
MANCINO MARIO

MATONTI FRANCESCO
BASSO TERESA
MONGILLO ALFONSINA
BRANCACCIO GUALTIERO
VASSALLO MARCELLO
TEDESCO ATTILIO

BOTTONE STEFANIA
GRAVINA MARTINA
FALIVENE PAMELA
ANDRIA FABIO
FAINO DIEGO
DI FEO ANNAMARIA
BUONOCORE ROSARIA
GIULIANO GENNARO

VISTOCCO GAETANA

VASSALLO FORTUNATA
RINALDI GRAZIA
MELELLA GIROLAMO
FALIVENE SAMANTA

COMUNE DI GIFFONI VALLE PIANA
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ELENCO SCRUTATORI SUPPLENTI

COGNOME E NOME


